1© 2012-2016 Gigamon. All rights reserved.
Product Description
GigaSMART® technology extends the intelligence and value of the Gigamon Security Delivery Platform by
enhancing your monitoring infrastructure and improving tool performance. A range of applications are available
to optimize the traffic sent from your network to the tools you rely upon to monitor, manage, and secure that
network. GigaSMART’s advanced processing engine can be accessed anywhere within the Visibility Fabric™
without port- or card-based restrictions. GigaSMART engines can be combined to process higher traffic loads
and/or dedicated and optimized for specific applications. Operations can be combined or service chained so traffic

Support and Services
Gigamon offers a range of support and maintenance services. For details regarding Gigamon’s Limited Warranty and its Product Support
and Software Maintenance Programs, visit www.gigamon.com/support-and-services/overview-and-benefits
Data Sheet: GigaSMART
5© 2012-2016 Gigamon. All rights reserved.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
SMT-HD0 GigaSMART, HD Series blade (includes Slicing, Masking, Source Port & GigaVUE Tunneling
De-Encapsulation SW)
SMT-HD0-APF GigaSMART, HD Series, Adaptive Packet Filtering feature license per GigaSMART blade
SMT-HD0-ASF GigaSMART, HC Series, Application Session Filtering feature license per GigaSMART blade; requires SMT-HD0-APF
SMT-HD0-AT1 GigaSMART, HD Series, Advanced Tunneling feature license per GigaSMART blade
SMT-HD0-DD1 GigaSMART, HD Series, De-Duplication feature license per GigaSMART blade
SMT-HD0-FVU GigaSMART, HD Series, FlowVUE feature license per GigaSMART blade
SMT-HD0-GTP250 GigaSMART, HD Series, GTP Filtering & Correlation feature license per GigaSMART blade, 250K subscribers
SMT-HD0-GTP500 GigaSMART, HD Series, GTP Filtering & Correlation feature license per GigaSMART blade, 500K subscribers
SMT-HD0-GTPMAX GigaSMART, HD Series, GTP Filtering & Correlation feature license per GigaSMART blade, Maximum subscribers
SMT-HD0-HS1 GigaSMART, HD Series, Header Stripping feature license per GigaSMART blade
SMT-HD0-NF1 GigaSMART, HD Series, NetFlow Generation feature license per GigaSMART blade
SMT-HD0-SSL GigaSMART, HD Series, SSL Decryption feature license per GigaSMART blade
Table 4: GigaSMART for the GigaVUE-HD4 and GigaVUE-HD8 Fabric Nodes
Part Number Description
SMT-HC0-R GigaSMART, HC Series, Rear Module (includes Slicing, Masking, Source Port & GigaVUE Tunneling
De-Encapsulation SW)
SMT-HC0-X16 GigaSMART, HC Series, Front Module, 16 10Gb cages (includes Slicing, Masking, Source Port & GigaVUE
Tunneling De-Encapsulation SW)
SMT-HC0-APF GigaSMART, HC Series, Adaptive Packet Filtering feature license per GigaSMART module
SMT-HC0-ASF GigaSMART, HC Series, Application Session Filtering feature license per GigaSMART module; requires SMT-HC0-APF
SMT-HC0-AT1 GigaSMART, HC Series, Advanced Tunneling feature license per GigaSMART module
SMT-HC0-DD1 GigaSMART, HC Series, De-Duplication feature license per GigaSMART module
SMT-HC0-FVU GigaSMART, HC Series, FlowVUE feature license per GigaSMART module
SMT-HC0-GTP250 GigaSMART, HC Series, GTP Filtering & Correlation feature license for 250K simultaneous subscribers per
GigaSMART module
SMT-HC0-GTP500 GigaSMART, HC Series, GTP Filtering & Correlation feature license for 500K simultaneous subscribers
per GigaSMART module
SMT-HC0-GPTMAX GigaSMART, HC Series, GTP Filtering & Correlation feature license for maximum supported subscribers
per GigaSMART module
SMT-HC0-HS1 GigaSMART, HC Series, Header Stripping feature license per GigaSMART module
SMT-HC0-NF1 GigaSMART, HC Series, NetFlow Generation feature license per GigaSMART module
SMT-HC0-SSL GigaSMART, HC Series, SSL Decryption feature license per GigaSMART module
Table 5: GigaSMART for the GigaVUE-HC2 Fabric Node
4003-19 10/16
3300 Olcott Street, Santa Clara, CA 95054 USA | +1 (408) 831-4000 | www.gigamon.com

Included with
SMT-HD0
Included with
SMT-HC0-X16 and
SMT-HC0-R
SMT-HC1-TUN SMT-HB1-TUN
Tunnel Encapsulation: L2GRE & GMIP* SMT-HD0-AT1 SMT-HC0-AT1 SMT-HC1-TUN SMT-HB1-TUN
ERSPAN Termination SMT-HD0-AT1 SMT-HC0-AT1 SMT-HC1-TUN SMT-HB1-TUN
Part Number Description
SMT-HB0-APF GigaSMART, HB license, Adaptive Packet Filtering feature
SMT-HBO-ASF GigaSMART, HB Series, Application Session Filtering feature license per GigaSMART module; requires
SMT-HBO-APF
SMT-HB1-BSE GigaSMART, HB license combo, includes Slicing, Masking, & Source Port features
SMT-HB1-DD1 GigaSMART, HB license, De-Duplication feature
SMT-HB0-FVU GigaSMART, HB license, FlowVUE feature
SMT-HB0-GTP250 GigaSMART, HB license, GTP Filtering & Correlation feature, 250K subscribers
SMT-HB1-HS1 GigaSMART, HB license, Header Stripping feature
SMT-HB0-NF1 GigaSMART, HB license, NetFlow Generation feature
SMT-HB1-SSL GigaSMART, HB license, SSL Decryption feature
SMT-HB1-TUN GigaSMART, HB license, Tunneling feature (includes tunnel generation/termination & ERSPAN termination)